
ASJJF - DUMAU PHILIPPINE INTERNATIONAL JIU JITSU OPEN TOURNAMENT
2017 1

Bracket
Male Yellow Youth Light

Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~27.6kg 3 mins 4 1

C7

C8

C14

C13

Sean michael Itabag
OVER LIMIT JIU JITSU ASSOCIATION

Sian joseph genet Lauron
DEFTAC RIBEIRO

Ganghyun Song
OVER LIMIT JIU JITSU ASSOCIATION

Travis Ratcliff
DEFTAC RIBEIRO


